
 

 

PARENT FEEDBACK     2020-21 

  TOTAL NO. OF PARENTS   :  45 

Excellent    very Good      Good      Satisfactory         Not satisfactory 

1. TEACHING   22  8                   1   0  0 

 

 

2. DISCIPLINE  3  21  7  0  0   

 

3. INTERACTION   12  14  5  0  0 

 

4. EXTRA- CURRICULAR 15  11  3  0  2 

            ACTIVITIES 

5.  CAMPUS FACILITIES  32  10  3  0  0 

 

6. CO-OPERATION 28  12  4  1  0  

 

7. SAFETY OF STUDENTS 34  10  1  0  0 

 

8. SPORTS  FACILITY 24  13  5  3  0 

 

9. HEALTH & HYGIENE 40  4  1  0  0 

 

10.  RESULT  30  10  4  1  0 

 


